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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701170000
20130

01/17/2017
12:05:47

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION
STATION LLC

47 14 Lot#:301
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201701180000
23020

01/18/2017
03:57:43

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS NETZ OREN 39 42 Lot#:314
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201702230000
63280

02/23/2017
08:05:42

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS YARKONI GAD
MOSHE

47 14 Lot#:306
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201702140000
54490

02/14/2017
03:29:39

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS YAAKOV
ERAN BEN

39 42 Lot#:317
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201703140000
86310

03/14/2017
01:55:23

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GOLDBACH
NOGA LIAT

47 14 Lot#:336
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201703140000
86320

03/14/2017
01:56:26

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS BASHER
SHLOMO

38 19 Lot#:103
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201703240001
00000

03/24/2017
03:25:27

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS KURTEV ILYA 47 14 Lot#:305
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201703310001
07310

03/31/2017
07:57:52

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

39 23 Lot#:6 Book:39
Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

201703310001
10280

03/31/2017
03:48:58

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CCN ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

20 66 Lot#:26
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201703310001
10290

03/31/2017
03:51:48

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CCN ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

20 66 Lot#:25
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION



201704030001
10690

04/03/2017
11:25:12

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SOKOLOVSKI
ZVY

39 42 Instr
#:20170403000
110410

Lot#:313
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201704130001
24820

04/13/2017
10:07:42

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS GVP LLC 39 42 Lot#:354
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201705010001
49730

05/01/2017
02:20:45

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS BERNSTEIN
SHLOMO

47 14 Lot#:315
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201705050001
57370

05/05/2017
03:12:15

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20150224000
057900

Lot#:225
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201705050001
57370

05/05/2017
03:12:15

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20150224000
057900

Lot#:225
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201705170001
70670

05/17/2017
10:30:07

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SEGALOVITC
H MOSHE
YECHIEL

39 42 Lot#:315
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201706130002
07200

06/13/2017
08:14:21

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS WAISMAN
YAAKOV

47 14 Lot#:312
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201707110002
46910

07/11/2017
10:45:17

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOMMER
VICTORIA

47 14 Lot#:304
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201707070002
42910

07/07/2017
02:07:45

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCHAPIRA
KAREN

38 120 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201701180000
22770

01/18/2017
02:32:00

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GURESHNIK
ERAN GOOR

47 14 Lot#:325
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201701180000
23010

01/18/2017
03:57:42

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES HERMAN TAL 39 42 Instr
#:20150528000
177070

Lot#:314
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1



201701230000
26910

01/23/2017
11:39:14

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES HERMAN TAL 39 42 Instr
#:20150410000
116610

Lot#:228
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201702030000
43360

02/03/2017
03:45:52

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS PEER GADI 47 14 Lot#:331
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201703030000
74690

03/03/2017
01:04:48

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

36 4 Lot#:12
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
RESURVEY

201703140000
86290

03/14/2017
01:46:56

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS STRATIEVSKY
VERA

47 14 Lot#:332
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201703170000
91050

03/17/2017
02:17:21

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201703280001
04130

03/28/2017
02:34:31

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MISHOLY DOR 47 14 Lot#:313
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201703310001
10260

03/31/2017
03:46:51

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS BAR MEITAL 39 42 Lot#:316
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201704030001
10410

04/03/2017
08:00:00

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOKOLOVSKI
ZVY

39 42 Lot#:313
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201704250001
42230

04/25/2017
02:59:08

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS AVITAN
DORON MEIR

38 120 Lot#:125
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT


