Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1; Name= SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENTS LLC; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701170000 20130	01/17/2017 12:05:47	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATION LLC			47	14		Lot#:301 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201701180000 23020	01/18/2017 03:57:43	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NETZ OREN			39	42		Lot#:314 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201702230000 63280	02/23/2017 08:05:42	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YARKONI GAD MOSHE			47	14		Lot#:306 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201702140000 54490	02/14/2017 03:29:39	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YAAKOV ERAN BEN			39	42		Lot#:317 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201703140000 86310	03/14/2017 01:55:23	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOLDBACH NOGA LIAT			47	14		Lot#:336 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201703140000 86320	03/14/2017 01:56:26	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BASHER SHLOMO			38	19		Lot#:103 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2
201703240001 00000	03/24/2017 03:25:27	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KURTEV ILYA			47	14		Lot#:305 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201703310001 07310	03/31/2017 07:57:52	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC			39	23		Lot#:6 Book:39 Pg:23 Sub:WISTERIA
201703310001 10280	03/31/2017 03:48:58	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	CCN ASSET MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC			20	66		Lot#:26 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201703310001 10290	03/31/2017 03:51:48	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	CCN ASSET MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC			20	66		Lot#:25 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION

201704030001 10690	04/03/2017 11:25:12	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT	Grantor	CORRECTIVE	SOKOLOVSKI ZVY	39	42	Instr #:20170403000	Lot#:313 Book:39 Pg:42
		S LLC						110410	Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201704130001 24820	04/13/2017 10:07:42	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GVP LLC	39	42		Lot#:354 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201705010001 49730	05/01/2017 02:20:45	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BERNSTEIN SHLOMO	47	14		Lot#:315 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201705050001 57370	05/05/2017 03:12:15	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150224000 057900	Lot#:225 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201705050001 57370	05/05/2017 03:12:15	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150224000 057900	Lot#:225 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201705170001 70670	05/17/2017 10:30:07	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SEGALOVITC H MOSHE YECHIEL	39	42		Lot#:315 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201706130002 07200	06/13/2017 08:14:21	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WAISMAN YAAKOV	47	14		Lot#:312 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201707110002 46910	07/11/2017 10:45:17	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOMMER VICTORIA	47	14		Lot#:304 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201707070002 42910	07/07/2017 02:07:45	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHAPIRA KAREN	38	120		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201701180000 22770	01/18/2017 02:32:00	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GURESHNIK ERAN GOOR	47	14		Lot#:325 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201701180000 23010	01/18/2017 03:57:42	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERMAN TAL	39	42	Instr #:20150528000 177070	Lot#:314 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1

201701230000 26910	01/23/2017 11:39:14	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERMAN TAL	39	42	Instr #:20150410000 116610	Lot#:228 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201702030000 43360	02/03/2017 03:45:52	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEER GADI	47	14		Lot#:331 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201703030000 74690	03/03/2017 01:04:48	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	36	4		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE RESURVEY
201703140000 86290	03/14/2017 01:46:56	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STRATIEVSKY VERA	47	14		Lot#:332 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201703170000 91050	03/17/2017 02:17:21	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC				Other:SEE INST
201703280001 04130	03/28/2017 02:34:31	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MISHOLY DOR	47	14		Lot#:313 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201703310001 10260	03/31/2017 03:46:51	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAR MEITAL	39	42		Lot#:316 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201704030001 10410	04/03/2017 08:00:00	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOKOLOVSKI ZVY	39	42		Lot#:313 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201704250001 42230	04/25/2017 02:59:08	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AVITAN DORON MEIR	38	120		Lot#:125 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT